HIDRURO METALIKOAK

FORMULA

NOMENKLATURA
SISTEMATIKOA

STOCK NOMENKLATURA

KH

Mg H.

FeH3

HgH2

PtH4

CdH2

Litio hidruroa

Berilio dihidruroa

Aluminio trihidruroa

Kupre monohidruroa

Nikel trihidruroa

Zink dihidruroa

Urre monohidruroa

Cesio hidruroa

Eztainu (I1) hidruroa

Kaltzioa hidruroa

Zilar hidruroa

Kupre (ll) hidruroa

Kobalto (1) hidruroa

Merkurio (1) hidruroa

toLIVEWORKSHEETS



